WABERER'S INTERNATIONAL PLC EURO0.35

WABERER'S INTERNATIONAL PLC EURO0.35
ISIN:  HU0000120720  WKN:

Overview

2024/04/16 17:19:59

Price
4,000.00 HUF

Difference

© -0.25% (-10.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

HU0000120720
WABERERS

Budapest Stock Exchange
HUF

Stock

180 EUR

HUNGARY BUX

4,000.00 HUF (10)
4,000.00 HUF (7,875)
4,020.00 HUF
4,020.00 HUF
3,970.00 HUF
4,010.00 HUF
3,995.6524 HUF
11,457
45,778,190.00

61

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

4,000.00

3,500.00

3,000.00

2,500.00

2,000.00

1,500.00

1,000.00

500.00

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/03/26
2024/01/09
2023/09/29
2023/06/27
2023/04/12

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 1Q 2024
Global Strategy 4Q 2023
Global Strategy 3Q 2023
Global Strategy 2Q 2023
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=153831794
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000120720&ID_NOTATION=144039306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff80d3a29487961862370d845549f03e3355326626c8356a3054ee47db44c57c&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=b2f17a1f987a77471&time=1713403806&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff42d1befc5cc6c32e0ef38712709f0ac9e622442b716e3ae79effb749310618&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=8c7781b497a0d0243&time=1713403806&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32e8f06e9fcad926d40e347655863966a051020eabff4479974f58c983080942&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=a4bea5302ce8a1038&time=1713403806&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=336483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b55d837f564e0b3df28144efbbc004be2ebc914f3eb250e83b2ca5dcf8088ff2&idfile=58596&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58596%2F2023-06-27%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=2fb35a19d07784d7a&time=1713403806&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=323961
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9921cbf5676801315d89a0a00ebbd1258b2e98b3ef4a78b62a582ce7ce632e52&idfile=58171&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58171%2F2023-04-12%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=e418353385556a777&time=1713403806&tool=RSC

WABERER'S INTERNATIONAL PLC EURO0.35

Details

2024/04/16 17:19:59

Price
4,000.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

© -0.25% (-10.00)

ISIN HU0000120720
Symbol WABERERS
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 180 EUR
Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4,000.00 HUF (10)
Ask (Ask size) 4,000.00 HUF (7,875)
Open 4,020.00 HUF
High 4,020.00 HUF
Low 3,970.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 4,010.00 HUF
VWAP 3,995.6524 HUF
Volume (pcs) 11,457
Trading volume 45,778,190.00
Number of trades 61
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +48.70% +111.64% +109.97%
Perf +1,310.00 +2,110.00 +2,095.00
(abs.)
Beta -0.11 0.09 0.49
Volatility 26.76 28.08 35.09

CESKAS

spofitelna

4,000.00
3,500.00
3,000.00
2,500.00
2,000.00

1,500.00 M

1,000.00

500.00

5Y

2020 2021

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

4,008.00 HUF (22,793)
3,795.00 HUF (30,064)
3,648.90 HUF (28,943)
2,855.80 HUF (16,082)

4,160.00 HUF (2024/04/02)

3,430.00 HUF (2024/03/14)

4,160.00 HUF (2024/04/02)

1,810.00 HUF (2023/04/28)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 10:31 9.80 EUR 0.00 4

16
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:26 9.96 EUR 0.00 2

16
Budapest Stock 2024/04/ 17:19 4,000.00 HUF 45.78 61
Exchange 16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=144039306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192401764
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149687785

WABERER'S INTERNATIONAL PLC EURO0.35

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
WABERER'S INTERNATIONAL PLC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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